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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Rideout104
AGA

8.600 9.125 8.7508.850 35.325
5 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Elena Santillano185
Melissa's

8.800 8.650 9.2258.250 34.925
3 2 7 1 2 

2 

Victoria Neumann107
AGA

9.000 8.100 8.9008.650 34.650
2 7 3T 3 3 

3 

Emilia Castillo186
Melissa's

8.400 8.400 9.0758.300 34.175
8 3 6 2 4 

4 

Jasmine Sisson102
AGA

8.350 8.200 8.5759.000 34.125
9 6 1 7 5 

5 

Caysie Wood144
Elite Roswell

8.500 8.250 8.7508.600 34.100
7 5 4 4T 6 

6 

Esmeralda Rubio187
Melissa's

9.050 7.550 8.5508.650 33.800
1 9 3T 8 7T

7T

Madalynn Conner105
AGA

8.650 8.300 8.6508.200 33.800
4 4 8 5 7T

7T

Cally Wood143
Elite Roswell

8.550 8.000 8.6008.500 33.650
6 8 5 6 8 

8 
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